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PRE-BID CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER 
 
PROJECT NAME:  Chicago Riverwalk LaSalle Street to Lake Street    

SPECIFICATION NO:    125466               RFQ:  4764      

CONFERENCE DATE/TIME:   December 2, 2014@1:00 p.m.  CONFERENCE LOCATION: City Hall, 121 N. LaSalle, Room 301 

LEAD DEPARTMENT:  Transportation            DPS CONTACT PERSON:   Lynnette Terrell, 312/744-9769 

             Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org  
 

Name Company Address Telephone/ E-Mail Facsimile 

Lynnette Terrell Department of 
Procurement Services 

121 N. LaSalle St. Room 806 
Chicago, IL  60602 

312-744-9769 
Lynnette.terrell@cityofchicago.org 312-744-9687 

Oswaldo Chaves CDOT    

Kevin Prosser Stalworth Underground 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL  60656 

773/7145400 
kevin@s-ug.net 773/714-5401 

Glen Zika Kiewit Infrastructure 8501 W. Higgins Road, Suite 400 
Chicago, IL  60631 

773/458-1250 x1248 
Glenn.zika@kiewit.com 773/458-1342 

Shane Price Walsh Construction 929 W. Adams 
Chicago, IL  60607 

312/563-5400 
sprice@walshgroup.com 312/563-5447 

Tim Lingafelter F H Paschen, S N Nielsen 5515 N. East River Road 
Chicago, IL  60656 

773/444-3474 
tingafelter@fhpaschen.com 773/693-0064 

Brian Schallhorn Rausch Construction 
Company, Inc. 

2717 South Thirteenth Avenue 
Broadview, IL  60155 

708/865-7300 
bschallhorn@rauschconstruction.com 708/363-5602 

Todd Guise 
(Cristina LaFevers) Friedler Construction  2525 N. Elston Avenue 

Chicago, IL  60647 
773/489-1818 

toddg@friedlerconstruction.com  
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